
30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 480-41 480-42 480-37 480-48 1920-168
2 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 Open 480-35 480-47 478-34 480-48 1918-164
3 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 Open 478-30 480-44 476-28 480-48 1914-150
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Metallic 473-33 473-29 480-31 480-48 1906-141
5 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Open 474-35 480-47 471-26 480-48 1905-156
6 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 476-32 480-31 468-26 480-48 1904-137
7 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin Open 480-28 480-40 474-20 470-47 1904-135
8 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 480-28 480-40 472-30 470-47 1902-145
9 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 476-30 476-36 469-26 480-48 1901-140

10 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 472-32 480-41 472-23 470-47 1894-143
11 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Open 476-35 480-47 476-28 460-46 1892-156
12 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied KK Metallic 457-19 474-19 476-30 480-48 1887-116
13 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Open 464-29 476-32 463-27 480-48 1883-136
14 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin Open 474-32 480-34 454-18 470-47 1878-131
15 Muttonen, Janne PN13939 Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat Open 462-26 476-31 472-22 460-46 1870-125
16 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Metallic 458-25 462-27 466-21 480-48 1866-121
17 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen KK Open 463-24 469-31 468-27 460-46 1860-128
18 Schrick, Arno 40026 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 458-25 464-31 453-21 480-48 1855-125
19 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 467-27 461-21 458-18 450-45 1836-111
20 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 KK Open 446-38 428-34 476-33 480-48 1830-153
21 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Prod.Optics 463-25 462-27 463-23 440-44 1828-119
22 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe KK Open 472-25 476-33 410-11 460-46 1818-115
23 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Production 443-16 453-23 458-19 440-44 1794-102
24 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangOpen Mod. 433-15 457-21 444-22 450-45 1784-103
25 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe Open 443-19 480-34 395-08 460-46 1778-107
26 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Open 451-20 478-40 414-14 420-42 1763-116
27 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen Open Mod. 420-13 448-15 463-17 430-43 1761-088
28 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Metallic 423-20 449-16 444-21 410-41 1726-098
29 Mulders, Rein PN6684 KK Open 424-18 480-31 406-12 400-40 1710-101
30 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Prod.Optics 419-13 442-19 431-15 410-41 1702-088
31 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Open 447-13 453-19 440-14 360-36 1700-082
32 Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. KK Open 367-10 431-17 431-12 450-45 1679-084
33 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Open Mod. 410-07 480-40 440-11 310-31 1640-089
34 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. Open Mod. 367-11 295-02 393-08 410-41 1465-062
35 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. Open Mod. 388-11 350-08 387-09 320-32 1445-060
36 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 04 e.V. Metallic 372-11 314-09 364-03 380-38 1430-061
37 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. Metallic 383-11 368-06 350-08 270-27 1371-052
38 Götte, Michael 61673 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. Prod.Optics 290-04 297-05 302-02 340-34 1229-045
39 Hilpert, Stefan 59224 SLG Westsachsen Production 293-06 316-06 372-03 160-16 1141-031
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 476-32 480-31 468-26 480-48 1.904-137
2 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid 472-32 480-41 472-23 470-47 1.894-143
3 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 463-24 469-31 468-27 460-46 1.860-128
4 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 446-38 428-34 476-33 480-48 1.830-153
5 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 472-25 476-33 410-11 460-46 1.818-115
6 Mulders, Rein PN6684 424-18 480-31 406-12 400-40 1.710-101
7 Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 367-10 431-17 431-12 450-45 1.679-084
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 473-33 473-29 480-31 480-48 1.906-141
2 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 458-25 462-27 466-21 480-48 1.866-121
3 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 467-27 461-21 458-18 450-45 1.836-111
4 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 423-20 449-16 444-21 410-41 1.726-098
5 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 372-11 314-09 364-03 380-38 1.430-061
6 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 383-11 368-06 350-08 270-27 1.371-052
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Open Modified)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 433-15 457-21 444-22 450-45 1.784-103
2 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 420-13 448-15 463-17 430-43 1.761-088
3 Mulders, Rein PN6684 410-07 480-40 440-11 310-31 1.640-089
4 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 367-11 295-02 393-08 410-41 1.465-062
5 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 388-11 350-08 387-09 320-32 1.445-060
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid 480-41 480-42 480-37 480-48 1.920-168
2 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 480-35 480-47 478-34 480-48 1.918-164
3 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 478-30 480-44 476-28 480-48 1.914-150
4 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 474-35 480-47 471-26 480-48 1.905-156
5 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin 480-28 480-40 474-20 470-47 1.904-135
6 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 480-28 480-40 472-30 470-47 1.902-145
7 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 476-30 476-36 469-26 480-48 1.901-140
8 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 476-35 480-47 476-28 460-46 1.892-156
9 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 464-29 476-32 463-27 480-48 1.883-136

10 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 474-32 480-34 454-18 470-47 1.878-131
11 Muttonen, Janne PN13939 Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat 462-26 476-31 472-22 460-46 1.870-125
12 Schrick, Arno 40026 SLG Lüdenscheid 458-25 464-31 453-21 480-48 1.855-125
13 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 443-19 480-34 395-08 460-46 1.778-107
14 Mulders, Rein PN6684 451-20 478-40 414-14 420-42 1.763-116
15 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 447-13 453-19 440-14 360-36 1.700-082
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Einzelwertung "Ladies" - Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 443-19 480-34 395-08 460-46 1.778-107
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Production Optics)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 463-25 462-27 463-23 440-44 1.828-119
2 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 419-13 442-19 431-15 410-41 1.702-088
3 Götte, Michael 61673 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 290-04 297-05 302-02 340-34 1.229-045
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30.07. - 01.08.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German International Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Production)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 443-16 453-23 458-19 440-44 1.794-102
2 Hilpert, Stefan 59224 SLG Westsachsen 293-06 316-06 372-03 160-16 1.141-031
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